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Sketema77@gmail.com

Adrenac@hotmail.com

Tatianaysmithdoula@gmail.com  
or www.doulatatiana.com
Nicolevschubert@gmail.com

Essentialdoulacares@gmail.com

lnes.sern@outlook.com

Trivas@chsofnj.org

Doula.alreema@gmail.com

Tanya@cdosj.org

Faradahsykes@gmail.com

Imyourdoula67@gmail.com

Divine.Alignment.CBS@gmail.com

Doulaservicebyangela@gmail.com

TrudoulasofNJ@gmail.com

TrudoulasofNJ@gmail.com

Powdoulaservices@yahoo.com

lndiagennisidoula@gmail.com

Cbriggs725@yahoo.com

Aboundinglovedoulas@gmail.com

Doulas4divas@gmail.com

Rmalonesimmones@gmail.com

Jcar9219@gmail.com

Thedoularae@gmail.com

lizzy@douiafitness

cheythedoula@buttasllc.com
nurturethrivedouLa@gmail.com

msgoncalvesdouLa@gmail.com
sagemamadoula18@gmail.com
mylittleangeldoula@gmail.com

Page 1

1053823NJMENWLP 02/24

ACCCEPTNG NEW
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Bergen, Hudson, Passaic, Essex, Morris, 
and
Union

Bergen and Hudson
Burlington, Camden,and Gloucester
Bergen, Hudson, Passaic, Essex, Morris,
and
Union
Essex, Ocean, and Monmouth
Camden, Gloucester and Burlington

Camden

COUNTIES SERVED

Bucks & Northern NJ

Essex

Mercer

Essex

Middlesex

Camden

Essex

Mercer

Hudson

Somerset

Camden

Hudson

Mercer

Essex

Salem

Essex

Atlantic

Atlantic

Camden

Mercer

Mercer

Burligton

Camden

Camden

Camden

Middlesex

Essex

Rockland & all of NJ
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TELEPHONE
NUMBER

201-780-0882

973-931-3570

856-912-6129

908-531-2518

908-265-1132

856-726-1549

973-953-8152

609-577-4168

646-245-4953

908-295-5973

917-589-7195

201-270-7961

609-695-6274

973-986-0946

609-760-6228

973-336-0177

856-600-5668

973-666-7470

856-655-0836

609-542-0577

609-542-0577

609-592-0873

856-562-8916

856-214-1169

856-213-2565

848-448-7781

973-718-1948

551-497-3488

856-979-3332

862-217-4645

201-873-6119
267-667-6109

551-318-5554
732-272-2025
609-444-7542

NAME LOCATON

Guinyard, lyonia-

Griffin, Tonique

Carrasquillo,Teresita
Horn, Melissa

Muhummad, Safiyyah

Clifton, Giovanna

Ketema, Shani

Cunningham, Adrena

Smith, Tatiana

Schubert, Nicole

Jarvis-Hillocks, Cynthia

Serna, Ines

Corado, Silvia - The Children’s Home 
Society Agency

Vining, Alreema

Williams, Tanya

Sykes, Faradah

Jones, Vernee

Pickett, Bianca

Turner, Angela

Campbel, Doneisha - Tru Doulas of NJ 
Agency

McDuffie, Myriam - Tru Doulas of NJ 
Agency

Rainey, Pearl A. 

Lark, India  

Charnea Briggs  

Lloyd, Kayla  

Thurman, DaVetta  

Malone, Rhea 

Thompson- Carlos, Jacquelyn

Wilson-Bailey, Syreeta

Elizabeth Fabiana Moait
Chena Benson-Davis -Butta's Holistic 
Services
Edoukou Aka-Ezoua

Kauane S. Goncalves
Ericka Uter
Malka Frank
Last Updated 2/8/24

Langhorne, PA

Newark, NJ

Trenton, NJ

Newark, NJ

Edison, NJ

Camden, NJ

Newark, NJ

Lawrenceville,
NJ

Jersey City, NJ

Basking Ridge,
NJ
Sicklerville, NJ

North Bergen, NJ

Trenton, NJ

Newark, NJ

Pilesgrove, NJ

Newark, NJ

Atlantic City, NJ

Pleasantville, NJ

Camden, NJ

Trenton, NJ

Trenton, NJ

Lumberton, NJ

Camden, NJ

Sicklerville, NJ

Sicklerville, NJ

Piscataway, NJ

Newark, NJ

Nyack, NY

Camden, NJ

Saddle Brook, NJ

Englewood, NJ
Burlington, NJ

Kearny, NJ
Tinton Falls, NJ
Burlington, NJ
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